HTNTNTN
WNYLRC

Western New York Library Resources Council

9:30 am
10:00 am
10:10 am

10:45 am

11:30 am

12:15 pm

1:00 pm

1:45 pm
2:15 pm

2:30 pm

Questioning existing practices. Testing new ideas.
WNYLRC: a leader in library innovation.

Academic Library Directors Caucus

Friday, May 3, 2024
SUNY Erie South
9:30 am to 2:30 pm

Agenda
Coffee and Chat
Welcome and Introductions
Review/Add to the agenda

Morning topic 1 - Talking to Administration Strategies — Kristine
Kasbohm

Current and future needs of the library

How do we set the conversation up for success?
Statistics- what is relevant and how do we share
them?

e Partnering with other campus departments

Morning topic 2 - WNYLRC update - Sheryl
e System budget
WNYLRC move
ESLN AIR
ESLN Academic Advisory Group Survey update
IPEDS reporting

Lunch
Afternoon topic 1 — Primacy of Academic Libraries
e Department competition
e Advocacy issues
e Relevancy and Accreditation
Afternoon topic 2 — Artificial Intelligence Updates

Campus Updates

Adjournment

Airport Commerce Park East | 4950 Genesee Street | Suite 170 | Cheektowaga, NY 14225-5528
phone 716.633.0705 | fax 716.288.9400 | www.wnylrc.org



