

Academic Library Directors Caucus

Friday, May 3, 2024 SUNY Erie South 9:30 am to 2:30 pm

<u>Agenda</u>

9:30 am	Coffee and Chat
10:00 am	Welcome and Introductions
10:10 am	Review/Add to the agenda
10:45 am	Morning topic 1 - Talking to Administration Strategies – Kristine Kasbohm Current and future needs of the library How do we set the conversation up for success? Statistics- what is relevant and how do we share them?
11:30 am	 Partnering with other campus departments Morning topic 2 - WNYLRC update - Sheryl System budget WNYLRC move ESLN AIR ESLN Academic Advisory Group Survey update IPEDS reporting
12:15 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	Afternoon topic 1 – Primacy of Academic Libraries • Department competition • Advocacy issues • Relevancy and Accreditation
1:45 pm	Afternoon topic 2 – Artificial Intelligence Updates
2:15 pm	Campus Updates
2:30 pm	Adjournment